ASDX Series Silicon
Pressure Sensors
Low Pressure and Ultra-Low
Pressure Analog Output
±2% Total Error Band, DIP,
10 inches H20 to 100 psi
DESCRIPTION
The ASDX Series is a Silicon Pressure Sensor offering a

Low Pressure and Ultra-Low Pressure Analog Output
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
Notes:
13. Other package combinations are possible, please contact Honeywell Customer Service.
14. The transfer function limits define the output of the sensor at a given pressure input. By specifying the output signal at the maximum (Pmax.)
and minimum (Pmin.) limits of the pressure range, the complete transfer curve for the sensor is defined. See Figure 2 for a graphical
representation of each calibration.
15. For a digital output, please refer to the ASDX Digital Series.
16. Custom pressure ranges are available, please contact Honeywell Customer Service.
17. The pressure units (inches H20, cm H20, psi, mbar, bar, kPa) define the units used during calibration and in the application.
18. See Table 5 for an explanation of sensor types.
4 www.honeywell.com/sensing
Table 5. Sensor Types
Type Description
Absolute Output is proportional to difference between applied pressure and built-in reference to vacuum (zero
pressure).
Gage Output is proportional to difference between applied pressure and atmospheric (ambient) pressure.
Differential Output is proportional to difference between pressure applied to each of the pressure ports (Port 1 – Port 2).
Figure 2. Transfer Functions and Limits
A Calibration, 10% to 90% B Calibration, 5% to 95%
Completed Catalog Listing Example
Figure 3 shows catalog listing ASDXAVX001PGAA3. It is an AV package, 1 psi gage sensor, with 3.3 Vdc operation using a 10%
to 90% calibration.
Figure 3. ASDXAVX001PGAA3
ASDXAVX001PGAA3 Output vs. Pressure
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
Figure 4. Dimensional Drawings and Pinout (For reference only: mm [in].)
AV Package (Legacy G2) RR Package (Legacy D4)
AC Package (Legacy A2) RV Package
Table 6. Pinout
Pin Definition Type Description
1 Vsupply supply power supply source
2 Vout analog output provides the analog output
3 GND supply power supply ground
4 N/C not used do not connect in the application
5 N/C not used do not connect in the application
6 N/C not used do not connect in the application
7 N/C not used do not connect in the application
8 N/C not used do not connect in the application
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
008090-9-EN   IL50   GLO   Printed in USA
October 2009
Copyright © 2009 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.